CAFE X

MENU ON WEEKDAYS

LUNCH 12:00-16:00 ALL DAY 12:00-21:00

Allergies? Ask us about the possibilities.

Allergies? Ask us about the possibilities.

SANDWICHES TOSTI
All sandwiches are served on a baguette. Do you prefer brown Cheesg Tosti 0

bread? +0.50

Ham and Cheese Tosti
Tosti Spicy Chicken

Indian Chicken 8.00
Caprese from the oven 0 8.00 SOUPS
Curry Hummus 5.65 , )
Chef’s Choice
Tuna Salad 6.50 cn
eck out the chalkboard.
Harissa Egg Salad 0 5.50
Beemster Old Cheese 6.50
With chutney. 0 SALADS
Couscous 0
Chef’s Choice varies With pearl couscous, mushrooms,
Check out the chalkboard. apricot and créme fraiche.
Salad Nigoise

Tuna salad, green beans, bell peppers,

small potatoes and olives.

D= Vegetarian

RS ALL DAY

3.00
4.00
5.00

varies

1.75

9.95




ALL DAY BEREER0

Allergies? Ask us about the possibilities.

DISHES

Pasta Funghi
With creamy sauce and mushrooms.

Pasta Bolognese

With minced meat and tomato sauce.
Pasta all’a Arrabiatta

With spicy tomato sauce.

Want some extra cheese with your pasta? +1.00

d
Dahl
With rice and flatbread.

Butter chicken
With rice and flatbread

Chef’s Choice
Check out the chalkboard.

BURGERS
Falafel Burger
Mexican Chicken Burger

Extra to add:
Cheddar Cheese +1.00
Fried Onion Rings +1.00

ON THE SIDE
8.00 Season’s salad
Roasted vegetables
8.50 Fries
Rice
8.00
SNACKS

Dirty Fries

Fries, cheddar sauce, chilli mayonnaise,

spring onion and fried onion.

8.25 Nachos

Nacho chips with cheese sauce,
10.50 spring onion and salsa sauce.
varies

DESSERTS
lce Cream

Ben & Jerry’s, Magnum, Cornetto, Raket
7.00 and more.
9.00

3.55
3.00
3.00
2.75

5.25

5.75

>1.00



SNACKS 12:00-22:30

With sauce of your choice!

Assorted Hot Snacks
Classic appetisers. (20 pieces)

Mini Spring Rolls s
(10 pieces)
Mini Cheese Souffles ()

Appetiser cheese snacks. (10 pieces)

Bitterballen
Appetiser croquettes. (10 pieces)

Cas and Kas Vegan Bitterballen =

(6 pieces)

Fries 0
Sauce of your choice.

Large plate of Fries 0

Sauce of your choice.

Teambowl Fries 0
Sauce of your choice.

BUN WITH SNACK

With sauce of your choice! Extra onions +0.50.

Kipcorn

Cheese Souffle 0

Croquette

Cas and Kas Vegan Croquette
Frikandel

{s =Vegan

4.25
3.25
3.25
5.75
3.00

SNACKS




COFFEE & TEA DRINKS (GLASSES)
Add soy/almond/glutenfree oat milk +0.40 Chocomel 2 410
Coffee 240  Pepsi 2. 10
Pepsi Max 2.40
Tea 2.40 ..
. Sisi 2.40
Cappuccino 2.70
. lce Tea Regular 2.40
Latte Macchiato 3.40
Ice Tea Green 2.40
Cafe Latte 2.70 ]
Bitter Lemon 2.40
Espresso 2.40
. Lemonade Strawberry 2.40
Espresso Doppio 3.75
Lemonade Raspberry 2.40
Hot Chocolate 2.80 H o 5 o5
Fresh Ginger Tea 2.60 omemade feeted i
Fresh Mint Tea 2.60
DRINKS (BOTTLES & CANS)
PET bottles contain a deposit fee of 0.15 (shown on the
JUICES bottle). Let’s reduce plastic soup together, you can hand
Various flavours 3.10 in your bottle at the supermarket, train station or gas
Apple Juice 2.40 saten
g JueE 20 Sourcy Blue/Red 2.70
AA Drink 2.70
Extran 3.45

Red Bull 4.55
Red Bull Sugarfree 4.55




BEER & WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Served all day.

Grolsch 0%

Grolsch Radler 0%
Grolsch Weizen 0%
Grolsch Zomertijd 0%
IPA van de Streek 0,5%

DRAFT BEER

Alcohol is served on weekdays after 17:00.

Grolsch

Grolsch Weizen
Brugse Zot
Hangende Harry IPA

Pitcher Grolsch

Pitcher Grolsch Weizen
Pitcher Brugse Zot
Pitcher Hangende Harry

3.20
3.20
3.90
3.20
4.70

2.80
L.45
L4.55
5.50

14.30
22.70
23.00
25.25

BOTTLED BEER

Alcohol is served on weekdays after 17:00.

Grimbergen Dubbel
Apple Bandit Cider
Grolsch Radler

HARD SELTZER

Alcohol is served on weekdays after 17:00.

Viper Lime
Viper Cranberry

WINE
Alcohol is served on weekdays after 17:00.

Sauvignon Blanc & Verdejo
Tempranillo & Shiraz

4.85
4.00
3.30

4.50
4.50

3.75
3.75




