



Allergies? Ask us about the possibilities.

### **ALL DAY** 12:00 - 21:00

Allergies? Ask us about the possibilities.

### **SANDWICHES**

All sandwiches are served on a baguette. Do you prefer brown bread? +0.50

Indian Chicken	8.00
Caprese from the oven <b>V</b>	8.00
Curry Hummus LEAN	5.65
Tuna Salad	6.50
Harissa Egg Salad <b>V</b>	5.50
Beemster Old Cheese With chutney.	6.50

Chef's Choice varies Check out the chalkboard.

### TOSTI

Cheesy Tosti <b>V</b>	3.00
Ham and Cheese Tosti	4.00
Tosti Spicy Chicken	5.00

### **SOUPS**

Chef's Choice	varies
Check out the chalkboard.	

### SALADS

Couscous <b>V</b>	7.75
With pearl couscous, mushrooms,	
apricot and crème fraiche.	
Salad Niçoise	9.95
Tuna salad, green beans, bell peppers,	

small potatoes and olives.





ALL DAY



**Allergies?** Ask us about the possibilities.

DISHES		ON THE SIDE	
Pasta Funghi 🏡	8.00	Season's salad	3.55
With creamy sauce and mushrooms.		Roasted vegetables	3.00
Pasta Bolognese	8.50	Fries	3.00
With minced meat and tomato sauce.		Rice	2.75
Pasta all'a Arrabiatta	8.00		
With spicy tomato sauce.		SNACKS	
Want some extra cheese with your pasta? +1.00		Dirty Fries V  Fries, cheddar sauce, chilli mayonnaise, spring onion and fried onion.	5.25
Dahl 🏡	8.25	Nachos V	5.75
With rice and flatbread.	10.50	Nacho chips with cheese sauce,	
Butter chicken With rice and flatbread	10.50	spring onion and salsa sauce.	
Chef's Choice	varies		
Check out the chalkboard.		DESSERTS	
BURGERS	700	Ice Cream Ben & Jerry's, Magnum, Cornetto, Raket	>1.00
Falafel Burger	7.00	and more.	
Mexican Chicken Burger	9.00		





## **SNACKS** 12:00 - 22:30

With sauce of your choice!

Assorted Hot Snacks Classic appetisers. (20 pieces)	10.50
Mini Spring Rolls (10 pieces)	5.00
Mini Cheese Souffles V Appetiser cheese snacks. (10 pieces)	6.50
Bitterballen Appetiser croquettes. (10 pieces)	5.50
Cas and Kas Vegan Bitterballen (6 pieces)	9.50
Fries V Sauce of your choice.	3.00
Large plate of Fries V Sauce of your choice.	4.50
Teambowl Fries V Sauce of your choice.	20.00

### **BUN WITH SNACK**

With sauce of your choice! Extra onions +0.50.

Kipcorn	4.25
Cheese Souffle <b>V</b>	3.25
Croquette	3.25
Cas and Kas Vegan Croquette 😓	5.75
Frikandel	3.00

= Vegan



## **DRINKS**

#### **DRINKS (GLASSES) COFFEE & TEA** Add soy/almond/glutenfree oat milk +0.40 Chocomel 2.40 Pepsi 2.40 Coffee 2.40 Pepsi Max 2.40 2.40 Tea 2.40 Sisi Cappuccino 2.70 Ice Tea Regular 2.40 Latte Macchiato 3.40 Ice Tea Green 2.40 Cafe Latte 2.70 2.40 Bitter Lemon 2.40 Espresso Lemonade Strawberry 2.40 Espresso Doppio 3.75 Lemonade Raspberry 2.40 Hot Chocolate 2.80 2.25 Homemade Icetea Fresh Ginger Tea 2.60 Fresh Mint Tea 2.60 **DRINKS (BOTTLES & CANS)** PET bottles contain a deposit fee of 0.15 (shown on the **JUICES** bottle). Let's reduce plastic soup together, you can hand in your bottle at the supermarket, train station or gas 3.10 Various flavours station. **Apple Juice** 2.40 Orange Juice 2.40 Sourcy Blue/Red 2.70 AA Drink 2.70 3.45 Extran 4.55 **Red Bull** Red Bull Sugarfree 4.55

**DRINKS** 

# BEER & WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BE	ER	BOTTLED BEER	
Served all day.		Alcohol is served on weekdays after 17:00.	
Grolsch 0% Grolsch Radler 0% Grolsch Weizen 0% Grolsch Zomertijd 0% IPA van de Streek 0,5%	3.20 3.20 3.90 3.20 4.70	Grimbergen Dubbel Apple Bandit Cider Grolsch Radler	4.85 4.00 3.30
		HARD SELTZER	
<b>DRAFT BEER</b> Alcohol is served on weekdays after 17:00.		Alcohol is served on weekdays after 17:00.  Viper Lime	4.50
Grolsch Grolsch Weizen Brugse Zot Hangende Harry IPA	2.80 4.45 4.55 5.50	Viper Cranberry  WINE  Alcohol is served on weekdays after 17:00.	4.50
Pitcher Grolsch Pitcher Grolsch Weizen Pitcher Brugse Zot	14.30 22.70 23.00	Sauvignon Blanc & Verdejo Tempranillo & Shiraz	3.75 3.75

